QUANTUMRX SIANDRA



PRODUCT SUMMARY

QuantumRX Siandra is a herbal medicine from the bark of the Huacapurana tree (*Campsiandra angustifolia*), native to the Amazon basin. This unique herb has been used by the indigenous people of Peru for hundreds of years.

MORE INFORMATION

QuantumRX Siandra is ecologically wildcrafted with respect to sustainability. It may support the immune system during times of stress.

Siandra is traditionally used to support and maintain healthy yeast levels and a healthy balance of gut, skin and vaginal microflora and maintain optimum immune system defence against several invaders.

Siandra may also be used to support joint mobility and wound healing.

Campsiandra angustifolia has a long tradition of use for a variety of ailments. Herbal knowledge has been passed on orally down through the generations in the Peruvian Amazon.

- Ecologically wildcrafted
- May support immune system defence
 - May support healthy yeast levels

• May support healthy gut, skin and vaginal microflora

TAPS PP3173

We highly recommend that you are under the guidance of a qualified health practitioner while using this product. Please <u>contact us</u> for more information on the best ways to use this product.

SKU: 450-840 | **Categories:** <u>Botanicals</u>, <u>Brand</u>, <u>Practitioner Range</u>, <u>QuantumRX</u> | **Tags:** <u>botanicals</u>, <u>cumanda</u>, <u>nutramedix</u>, <u>wildcrafted</u>

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Serving Size 2 mL

Huacapurana bark (*Campsiandra angustifolia*), pure cane alcohol (USP 50% - 60%), and osmotic water. Minimum dry herb potency ratio 1:3

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight 97 g

Dimensions $35 \times 35 \times 100 \text{ mm}$

Indications Bone & Joint, Immune, Women's health

Artificial Colour Free, BPA Free, cGMP Manufactured, Child

Friendly, Corn / Maize Free, Dairy Free, Egg Free, GMO Free,

Product Features Heavy Metals Tested, Magnesium Stearate Free, No Added

Gluten, No Added Nut, Soy Free, Sugar Free, Synthetic

Preservative Free, Toxic Excipient Free, Vegan, Vegetarian

Size 60 mL

Suggested use: Take 15 to 30 drops twice daily in 150 mL of water.

Not for use during pregnancy or lactation. If you are taking medications or have a medical condition, consult with a health care professional before use. Keep this product out of the reach of children.

Always read the label and use as directed. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional.

Nutritional supplements should be stored in a cool, dry place, with caps tightly closed, and out of reach from children. Take only as directed.

THERE ARE NO REVIEWS YET.